
                                                                                                                                        NIT 

SOPHISTICATED INSTRUMENTATION AND COMPUTATION CENTRE 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

Kariavattom Campus, Thiruvananthapuram-695 581, Phone: 2308566 
 

No. SICC/17-18/          Date:23-6-2017 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

Nme of Work: Supply, installation and commissioning of networking and wi-fi access point in Teachers hostel 
University of Kerala, Kariavattom Campus 

Ref No: No. SICC/2017-18/ Dated. 07/06/2017 

 The last date and date of opening the above tender has been  modified as 10/ 7/2017 3:00 PM and 
10/7/2017 3:30 PM respectively due to non publication of above notice in news paper. 

 

          Hon. Director 

          

 

 

 

 

  

  



For publication in News paper 

Notice inviting tender 

Name of work : Supply, installation and commissioning of networking and wi-fi 
access point in Teachers hostel University of Kerala, Kariavattom Campus. 

Last date of receiving tender : 10/7/2017 3:00 PM 

For more details kindly visit the website www. Keralauniversity.ac.in/tender_ku 

23.6.2017     Sd/-  

                                                 Hon Director SICC, University of Kerala 


